Job Site Name

Central Utah Surgical Center

Central Utah Surgical Center
Mon to Fri

Molina - 11 days

Villamil - 9

Job Site Name
Bonneville Collections
Esteem Academy of Beauty
Prairie Schooner Steak House
BCP Equipment
Nucor Cold Finish
Pineae Greenhouses Inc
Phoenix Rebellion Therapy - Kaysville
Katie's Place

Onstage Ogden

Bonneville Collections
Mon to Fri
Claudia - 15 days

Im house - Yamel - 5 days

Esteem Academy of Beauty
Sat
Claudia - 3 days

Im house - Yamel - 2 days

Prairie Schooner Steak House
Mon to Sat
Claudia - 18 days

Im house - Yamel - 7 days

BCP Equipment

Sun

Cancel 6/28 - 4 days
Claudia - 3 days

Im house - Yamel - 1 days

no service nC 6/30

Nucor Cold Finish
Mon to Fri

Claudia - 15 days

Customer Name Franchise Name Current Start
Date
Central Utah Surgical .
9 Marco Molina 5/1/2024

Center

2,789.00
20

1,533.95

1,255.05

current Start

Nata

Customer Name Franchise Name

Claudia yes
Claudia yes
Claudia yes
Cancel 6/28 Claudia yes
Claudia yes
Claudia yes
Cancel 6/20 Claudia
Claudia yes

Claudia

2,500.00
20

1,875.00

625.00

560.00

336.00
224.00

1,325.00
25

954.00

371.00

475.00

380.00
285.00
95.00
95.00

2,500.00
20
1,875.00

Last Date of Service

6/17/2024 null

Last Date of Service
6/22/2024
6/22/2024
6/22/2024
6/22/2024
6/22/2024
6/22/2024
6/22/2024
6/22/2024
6/22/2024

Pineae Greenhouses Inc
Sun
Claudia - 3 days

Im house - Yamel - 2 days

Katie's Place
Mon to Fri
Claudia - 15 days

Im house - Yamel - 5 days

Onstage Ogden
Wed
Claudia - 3 days

Im house - Yamel - 1 days

Transfer Fee

Transfer Fee

First Date of

New Franchisee Service Old Zee
Ana Villamil 6/18/2024 1,533.95

New Franchisee Hri:':::i or Old Zee
In House 6/23/2024 1,875.00
In House 6/23/2024 336.00
In House 6/23/2024 954.00
In House 6/23/2024  no show in Stat
In House 6/23/2024 1,875.00
In House 6/23/2024 300.00
In House 6/23/2024 180.00
In House 6/23/2024 637.50
In House 6/23/2024  no show in Stat

500.00

300.00
200.00

850.00
20

637.50

212.50

250.00

187.50
62.50

New Zee

1,255.05

New Zee
2,500.00
224.00
1,325.00
95.00
625.00
no show in Stat
no show in Stat
212.50
62.50

Total

Total

2,789.00

4,375.00
560.00
2,279.00
95.00
2,500.00
300.00
180.00
850.00
62.50

Total/Billing

Total/Billing



Im house - Yamel - 5 days 625.00



